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2014 Belle Plaine Tigers Schedule 

 
Date   Time  Opponent   Location   
Friday, May 2  7:30 pm St. Benedict #   BELLE PLAINE  
    * DOLLAR DOG NIGHT *      
Sunday, May 4  2:00 pm Shakopee Indians  Shakopee   
Friday, May 9  7:30 pm St. Francis #   BELLE PLAINE  
    * DOLLAR BEER NIGHT *      
Sunday, May 11 6:00 pm Prior Lake Jays   Prior Lake   
Saturday, May 17 TBA  TBA (Black Sox Tourney) # Freeport   
Sunday, May 18 TBD  TBD (Black Sox Tourney) # Freeport   
Friday, May 23 7:30 pm Arlington   BELLE PLAINE  
    * RTL CONSTRUCTION NIGHT *     
Tuesday, May 27 7:30 pm Chanhassen   Chanhassen   
Friday, May 30 7:30 pm Victoria   BELLE PLAINE  
Saturday, May 31 1:00 pm < Tiger Open Golf Tourney > Valley View Golf Club 
Sunday, June 1  6:00 pm Le Sueur   BELLE PLAINE  
    * CAMBRIA NIGHT *       
Friday, June 6  7:30 pm Randolph #   BELLE PLAINE  
Sunday, June 8  6:00 pm Gaylord   Gaylord   
Tuesday, June 10 7:30 pm Chaska    BELLE PLAINE  
Friday, June 13 8:30 pm Renner, SD # (Tigertown Cl.) BELLE PLAINE  
    * LITTLE LEAGUE NIGHT * (free hot dog, all Little Leaguers)  
Saturday, June 14 TBD  TBD # (Tigertown Classic) BELLE PLAINE  
Sunday, June 15 TBD  TBD # (Tigertown Classic) BELLE PLAINE  
Friday, June 20  7:30 pm Cologne #   Cologne   
Sunday, June 22 4:00 pm Henderson   Henderson   
Friday, June 27 7:30 pm St. Peter   BELLE PLAINE  
    * COBORN’S NIGHT *      
Sunday, June 29 7:30 pm Jordan    BELLE PLAINE  

* BP-JORDAN “DAY OF BASEBALL” /     
PULLED PORK SANDWICH NIGHT *    
* MATT SAXE CHEVROLET NIGHT * ____________  

Sunday, July 6  6:00 pm New Ulm Kaiserhoff  BELLE PLAINE  
Tuesday, July 8  7:30 pm Green Isle #   Green Isle   
Friday, July 11  7:30 pm * RVL-DRS All-Star Game * Gaylord   
Saturday, July 12 4:00 pm Le Sueur   Le Sueur   
Sunday, July 13 6:00 pm Chanhassen   BELLE PLAINE  
         * SENIOR CITIZENS NIGHT / ERNIE STUMPF *(Seniors free admission)  
Thursday, July 17 7:30 pm Jordan    Jordan     
Tuesday, July 22 7:30 pm Waconia #   BELLE PLAINE  
Friday, July 25  7:30 pm Henderson   BELLE PLAINE  
    * FAN APPRECIATION NIGHT * (free prizes every inning)  
Sunday, July 27  4:00 pm Fairfax    Fairfax    
# = non-league game 
 
REGION 6C PLAYOFFS 
July 30, August 1-3-6-8-9 
 

CLASS ‘C’ STATE TOURNAMENT (Belle Plaine/Jordan) 
Aug. 14-17, 21-24, 29-31, Sept. 1 


